THE UNIVERSITY of .
NEW ORLEANS Extramural Funding Report

September 2020: Period 3 of Fiscal Year 2020-2021
OFFICE OF RESEARCH

The following grants and contracts were obtained by the University during this period and have been
accepted by the University of New Orleans. Both new and continuing awards are listed. Continuing awards
include second year or later and supplemental funding.
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Note: Removed Medicaid awards from July 2020 (2).

Award Amounts: Last 12 Months
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Note: Removed Medicaid award amounts from July 2020 ($43,191,488.00).

Count of Awards by Fiscal Year
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Grants and Contracts Accepted by the University of New Orleans
SEPTEMBER 2020

College/Department
Pl Name Category Fed/NonFed  Agency Project Title

New Awards

College of Business Administration

Accounting
Ryan,Allen Lee B NON Baptist Community Ministries Personal Finance for University
Students
College of Engineering
Naval Arch & Marine Engr
Yu,Xiaochuan B NON LA Board of Regents Laser-based additive manufacturing

of metal propellers

Yu,Xiaochuan B NON LA Board of Regents 3D printing of small-scale maritime
structural models

College of Sciences
Canizaro-Livingston Gulf SCEI

Abdelguerfi,Mahdi B FED Naval Research Laboratory Geospatial Intelligence and Pattern
Discovery
Arifuzzaman,Shaikh M B NON University of California at Innovative Architectures for High
Berkeley Performance Data Analy

Continuation Awards

College of Business Administration
Management and Marketing

Kearns,Randy B  NON Southeast Louisiana Area Health  EMSC Targeted Issue Grants for
Educatio Louisiana

College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev
Anthropology and Sociology

Compton,D'Lane R B FED National Science Foundation Collaborative Research: RUI:
Marriage Attitudes in the

Gray,D. Ryan B NON City of New Orleans FEMA's Hazard Mitigation Program
(HMGP) and the Sandy

Entrepreneurship & Policy Inst

Surprenant,Christopher B  NON John Templeton Foundation Urban Entrepreneurship
w

Planning and Urban Studies

Nelson,Marla K B NON Jefferson Parish Jefferson Parish Planning
Department Interns 12-13

Funded Amount

$ 2,000

$ 10,000

$ 10,000

$235,000

$ 63,936

$ 63,173

$ 62,062

$209,625

$458,700

$ 25,000



UNO Transportation Institute

Stich,Bethany Marie

Stich,Bethany Marie
College of Sciences
Chemistry

Zito,Phoebe Anne

Pontchartrain Institute
Mahon,Robert Clyde

Nonacademic

Enrollment Services

Marks,Mary Beth

Proj Pass, Access & Prestart

Brown,Brenda Ball
Brown,Brenda Ball
Brown,Brenda Ball

Brown,Brenda Ball

Student Support Services

Chapuis,Nora Allen

B

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

FED

FED

FED

FED

FED

St John the Baptist Parish

University of Arkansas

University of Alaska - Anchorage

American Chemical Society

The Kresge Foundation

US Department of Education

US Department of Education

US Department of Education

US Department of Education

US Department of Education

St. John the Baptist Graduate
Student Intern

Mar Trec-Maritime Transportation
Research & Education

Toxicity of crude oil photoproducts
and burn products

Controls on grain-size lining and
sediment deposition ac

Privateers Compass

Project Reach: Upward Bound

Jefferson Upward Bound
P047A171386

Project PASS: Upward Bound
P047A171333

Project ACCESS: Educational
Talent Search

Student Support Services

$ 24,244

$185,000

$ 37,752

$ 55,000

$ 25,000

$297,600

$297,601

$373,232

$455,450

$323,716

Category Key:

A = Academic Support

B = Basic Research
E = Equipment
| = Instruction

P = Public Service

R =R & D Research

S = Institutional Support
T = Training



