

The following grants and contracts were obtained by the University during this period and have been accepted by the University of New Orleans. Both new and continuing awards are listed. Continuing awards include second year or later and supplemental funding.



Note: Removed Medicaid awards from July 2020 (2).





Grants and Contracts Accepted by the University of New Orleans SEPTEMBER 2020

College/Department PI Name	Category	Fed/No	nFed Agency	Project Title	Funded Amount			
New Awards								
College of Business Administration Accounting								
Ryan,Allen Lee	В	NON	Baptist Community Ministries	Personal Finance for University Students	\$ 2,000			
College of Engineering Naval Arch & Marine Engr								
Yu,Xiaochuan	В	NON	LA Board of Regents	Laser-based additive manufacturing of metal propellers	\$ 10,000			
Yu,Xiaochuan	В	NON	LA Board of Regents	3D printing of small-scale maritime structural models	\$ 10,000			
College of Sciences Canizaro-Livingston Gulf SCEI								
Abdelguerfi,Mahdi	В	FED	Naval Research Laboratory	Geospatial Intelligence and Pattern Discovery	\$235,000			
Arifuzzaman,Shaik	hM B	NON	University of California at Berkeley	Innovative Architectures for High Performance Data Analy	\$ 63,936			

Continuation Awards

College of Business Administration

Management and Marketing

Kearns,Randy	В	NON	Southeast Louisiana Area Health Educatio	EMSC Targeted Issue Grants for Louisiana	\$ 63,173			
College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev Anthropology and Sociology								
Compton,D'Lane R	В	FED	National Science Foundation	Collaborative Research: RUI: Marriage Attitudes in the	\$ 62,062			
Gray,D. Ryan	В	NON	City of New Orleans	FEMA's Hazard Mitigation Program (HMGP) and the Sandy	\$209,625			
Entrepreneurship & Policy Inst								
Surprenant,Christophe W	rВ	NON	John Templeton Foundation	Urban Entrepreneurship	\$458,700			
Planning and Urban Studies								
Nelson,Marla K	В	NON	Jefferson Parish	Jefferson Parish Planning Department Interns 12-13	\$ 25,000			

UNO Transportation Institute							
Stich,Bethany Marie	В	NON	St John the Baptist Parish	St. John the Baptist Graduate Student Intern	\$ 24,244		
Stich,Bethany Marie	В	NON	University of Arkansas	Mar Trec-Maritime Transportation Research & Education	\$185,000		
College of Sciences Chemistry							
Zito,Phoebe Anne	В	NON	University of Alaska - Anchorage	Toxicity of crude oil photoproducts and burn products	\$ 37,752		
Pontchartrain Institute							
Mahon,Robert Clyde	В	NON	American Chemical Society	Controls on grain-size lining and sediment deposition ac	\$ 55,000		
Nonacademic Enrollment Services							
Marks,Mary Beth	В	NON	The Kresge Foundation	Privateers Compass	\$ 25,000		
Proj Pass, Access & Prestart							
Brown,Brenda Ball	I	FED	US Department of Education	Project Reach: Upward Bound	\$297,600		
Brown,Brenda Ball	I	FED	US Department of Education	Jefferson Upward Bound P047A171386	\$297,601		
Brown,Brenda Ball	I	FED	US Department of Education	Project PASS: Upward Bound P047A171333	\$373,232		
Brown,Brenda Ball	I	FED	US Department of Education	Project ACCESS: Educational Talent Search	\$455,450		
Student Support Services							
Chapuis,Nora Allen	Ρ	FED	US Department of Education	Student Support Services	\$323,716		

Category Key:

- A = Academic Support
- P = Public ServiceR = R & D Research
- B = Basic Research E = Equipment
- S = Institutional Support
- I = Instruction
- T = Training